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TRIPP-LITE

POWER PROTECTION

Part Number: N820-10M-OM4

Manufacturer Tripp Lite

Description PATCH CABLE LC/LC AQUA 33'

Data sheet: [ N820-10M-OM4

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy N820-10M-OM4 with confidence from Component-

World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

Part Number N820-10M-OM4 Manufacturer Tripp Lite

Description PATCH CABLE LC/LC AQUA 33' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2146 pcs Data sheet N820-10M-OM4

Category Cable Assemblies Type Multimode, Duplex

Series - Return Loss Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)
Ratings LSZH Operating Temperature -

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 2 Weeks

Manufacturer Part Number N820-10M-OM4 Length - Overall 50/125

Jacket (Insulation) Material - Insertion Loss Beige

Gender Buffered Fiber Fiber Type -

Features Low Smoke Expanded Description Cable Fiber Optic LC Duplex To LC Duplex 50/125 32.8' (10.0m)
Description PATCH CABLE LC/LC AQUA 33' Contact Termination -

Color - Connectors Aqua Color - Cable -

Channels LC Duplex Bend Radius 32.8' (10.0m)

2nd Connector LC Duplex

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Tripp Lite series electronic components. We have 2146 pieces of Tripp Lite N820-10M-OM4 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
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